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FALCON ID # 1011

Hse / Hse Engineer

Residential Country 
:

Nigeria Nationality : Nigeria

Resume Title : Drilling Hse Officer/engineer Notice Period : 30 Days

EDUCATION

Qualification Institute / College /university Year Country

B.sc University Of Calabar, Calabar Nigeria 2001 Nigeria

Engineering Fedei Polytechnic,gboko,benue State Nigeria 2010 Not Mention

CAREER SUMMARY

Position Employer Country
From 
Month/ 
Year

To Month/ 
Year

Hse Coordinator Beneprojecti Nig Ltd Nigeria 07/2011 08/2014

Drilling Hse Engineer Hilong Nigeria 07/2010 07/2011

Offshore Hse Manager 
Ii

Broron Oil& Gas Nigeria 11/2009 07/2010

Drilling Hseq Engineer Pacific Drilling Nigeria 11/2008 11/2009

Assistant Hse Officer Alcon Nigeria Ltd Nigeria 07/2005 11/2008

Senior Cost Analyst
Integrated Catering 
Company

Nigeria 01/2004 07/2005

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION

Name Of The Course
Course 
Date

Valid 
Upto

Name Of Organisation



Nebosh
24 May 
2013

16 Oct 
2014

Gennesaret Resources

Stcw 95
12 Sep 
2011

16 Oct 
2014

Maritime Academy Of 
Nigeria ,oron

Safety Engineering Training
02 Jan 
2011

16 Oct 
2014

Process Plant Services

Rigging/lifting Safety Training
12 Aug 
2013

16 Oct 
2014

Exxonmobil

Opg/rpg Contractors Quality Audit 
Training

24 Oct 
2011

16 Oct 
2014

Exxonmobil

Current Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

4562
Expected Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

9000

Additional Skills :

HSE INSTRUCTOR

Additional Information :

GOOD IN EPCM SAFETY


