201 Creado Apartments, Juhu Church Raod, Juhu, Mumbai- 400049 India

P: +91 8898080904 E: hr6@falconmsl.com W: www.falconjobs.net

FALCON ID # 1011

Hse / Hse Engineer

Residential Country

Nigeria

Nationality: Nigeria

Resume Title:

Drilling Hse Officer/engineer

Notice Period: 30 Days

EDUCATION					
Qualification	Institute / College /university	Year	Country		
B.sc	University Of Calabar, Calabar Nigeria	2001	Nigeria		
Engineering	Fedei Polytechnic,gboko,benue State Nigeria	2010	Not Mention		

CAREER SUMMARY					
Position	Employer	Country	From Month/ Year	To Month/ Year	
Hse Coordinator	Beneprojecti Nig Ltd	Nigeria	07/2011	08/2014	
Drilling Hse Engineer	Hilong	Nigeria	07/2010	07/2011	
Offshore Hse Manager li	Broron Oil& Gas	Nigeria	11/2009	07/2010	
Drilling Hseq Engineer	Pacific Drilling	Nigeria	11/2008	11/2009	
Assistant Hse Officer	Alcon Nigeria Ltd	Nigeria	07/2005	11/2008	
Senior Cost Analyst	Integrated Catering Company	Nigeria	01/2004	07/2005	

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION					
Name Of The Course	Course Date	Valid Upto	Name Of Organisation		

Nebosh	24 May 2013	16 Oct 2014	Gennesaret Resources
Stcw 95	12 Sep 2011	16 Oct 2014	Maritime Academy Of Nigeria ,oron
Safety Engineering Training	02 Jan 2011	16 Oct 2014	Process Plant Services
Rigging/lifting Safety Training	12 Aug 2013	16 Oct 2014	Exxonmobil
Opg/rpg Contractors Quality Audit Training	24 Oct 2011	16 Oct 2014	Exxonmobil

9000

Current Salary (Monthly In Usd): Expected Salary (Monthly In Usd):

Additional Skills:

HSE INSTRUCTOR

Additional Information:

GOOD IN EPCM SAFETY